work 

Maximum 30 days from the award of the work 

3. Form of contract / class of 
firms eligible 

Registered contractor from CCW/ PWD/ 
CPWD/RWD and similar govt. agencies. 

4. E.M.D (to be paid through 
Demand Draft or NEFT or 
RTGS only.) 

Rs. 15300.00 (Rs. Fifteen thousand three 
hundred only) 

5. Tender Document Fee to be 
paid through Demand Draft 

or NEFT or RTGS only. 

Rs. 1000.00 (Rs. One thousand only) 

Note:  
1. The Demand Draft is to be issued in favour of “ICAR Unit, NRC-IF, 

Motihari” payable at “Patna” obtained from Nationalized Bank.